
Meet: Team:

Position Place

1 5

2 12

3 15*

4 50

5 59

6 66

7 73

8 74

9 83

10 85

11 93

12 96

13 110

14 130

15 168
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21

22

Runner Time

St. Michael School Cross Country

Finish Results

Diocesan Championship Cadet Girls

                       Delaney Spradlin

Jessicca Hughes

Brenna Lay

Lily Perkins

Kaya Strausbaugh

Lilly Zaciewski

Olivia Reuille

Taylor King

Olivia Gonzales

Lindsay May

Marisol Swanson

Meredith Rich

Natalie Eier

Graceanne Strausbaugh

Elizabeth Nagy

6:39

6:52

6:53

7:35

7:45

7:51

7:56

7:56

8:00

8:01

8:09

8:12

8:24

8:47

:

:

:

11:37

:

:

:

:


